Cislo

Pfijmeni
179 Hynek Kristian
157 Hudecek Jifi
38 Zahradka Petr
160 Krummer Radek
84 Kvapil Ludék
7 Kuchaf Pfemysl
3 Prochazka Radek
122 Snajdr Jan
Ko$ Michal
178
Plesnik Michal
163
156 Zivny Miroslav
27 Hovorka Petr
13 Karlovec Martin
Kubicek Michal
153
11 Humplik Jifi
159 Vit Jakub
151 Gonda Pavel
158 Votava Adam
186 Verba Ale$
106 Beranek Milan
175 Vajc Vaclav ml.
155 Sevéik Petr
185 Vojtek Martin
26 Holy Marek
60 Pinkava Eda
Homola Petr
183
174 Jirka Jan
14 Prochazka Mil.
Kubicek Zdenék
176
127 Brandejs Miloslav
173 Bartolomé&j Pavel
152 Sebek Vojtéch
39 Sykora Robert
172 Kala¢ Jan
171 Candra Vaclav
180 Korejs Pavel
181 Michalak Petr
182 Svec Frantigek
184 Lasovsky Roman
177 Novak Karel
152 Hlavaéek Zdenék
53 Brabec Jan
154 Brdlik Pavel
Ptacnik Filip
162

Team uplny

STA superior MTB
GIAMT
Pinarello-Sportful Tean
TC Wattsemglish
Viessmann Team
Sokol Veltéz

CK Kralovice

Markus
Pinarello-Sportful
Team

AlpinePro Author
Team

KC Kooperativa

CSK Markus
Strahovsti osvoboditelé
AlpinePro Author
Team

H-H Smichov
Cykloservispetr.cz

Cyklo PORG

CK Kolokram

VARTA - TJ SOKOL Ki
CK sport Blazek

KC Kooperativa

CSK Markus
Pinarello-Sportful Tean
Pinarello-Sportful
Team

R2 team

Vetas Kralupy
AlpinePro Author
Team

VARTA - TJ SOKOL Ki
Cyklo KERN

CK Vinohradské Slapky
Planet Toys Cyklo
Planet Toys Cyklo
Prodoli Remerx

SOS Praha

Cyklo Jesenik

FBT Pb

Praha 9

Strahovsti osvoboditelé
KC Kooperativa

Cicli Erman Porto Viro
(RO)

CKKV
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Roénik Vysledny ¢as

1980
1986
1975
1988
1979
1977
1982
1980

1976

1984
1982
1974
1985

1984
1977
1990
1982
1986
1978
1981
1978
1988
1972
1988
1971

1972
1972
1978

1972
1976
1972
1990
1972
1980
1976
1977
1974
1979
1977
1975
1981
1980
1989

1981

DNF

DNF

1:31:46,0
1:32:33,0
1:33:01,0
1:34:24,1
1:34:24,2
1:34:24,3
1:34:24,4
1:34:24,5

1:34:24,8

1:34:24,9
1:39:00,0
1:39:00,1
1:39:00,6

1:39:00,8
1:39:01,1
1:39:01,2
1:39:50,0
1:43:14,0
1:43:20,0
1:43:20,1
1:43:20,3
1:43:20,4
1:43:20,5
1:45:08,0
1:45:20,1

1:45:20,2
1:46:35,0
1:46:43,0

1:46:51,0
1:48:37,1
1:48:47,0
1:48:47,3
1:49:38,0
1:52:35,0
1:52:35,1
1:53:23,0
1:54:01,1
1:54:01,2
1:58:36,0
1:59:39,0
2:03:54,0
2:08:50,0



207 Sekera Jifi

202 Vitacek Tomas

468 Popiolek Pavel

204 Vankat Radek

463 Benes Radek

205 Hajek Stanislav

206 Prager Karel

211 Kubin Igor

209 Burgr Josef

358 Vondra Zbynék
Loubkova lvana

417

210 Michal Petr

218 Sejna Karel

252 Okruhlica Petr

401 Slva Michal

259 Zelenka Vaclav

220 Barto$ Tomas

353 Bilek Miroslav

465 Lauda Pavel

226 Turner Robert

336 Dolezalova Hana

217 Zach Pavel

227 Koci Lucie

473 Pelant Petr

470 Jurik Kamil

471 Reichel Josef

461 Ferenc Zbynék

477 Padour FrantiSek

236 Krajcik Josef

489 Burda Jifi

464 Kahoun Filip

466 Kozel FrantiSek

289 Hora Vladimir

460 Dolezal Michal

253 Tacha Petr

221 Hrachovina Vaclav

250 Tutsch Jifi

244 Jermolajev Igor

472 Hajdek Martin

469 Danék Zdenék

479 Votava Standa

329 PiSa Vaclav

467 Hledik Jifi

480 Novotny Milan

416 Egemova Linda

288 MikSovska

254 Hejda Vaclav

476 Vajc Vaclav st.

481 Turek Miroslav

491 Loffelman Antonin

320 Kryka Pavel

415 BartoSova Lenka

462 Koprnicky Kamil

478 Kostelecky Vaclav

Viessmann Team
Viessmann Team

SK Universe
Cyklosport Kern

ACC Mlada Boleslav
Cyklosport Kern

CK Vinohradské Slapky
CSK Markus

CSK Markus

CKKYV Praha

TJ Cyklorenova
Cvikov

CSK Markus

CKKYV Praha

CKKYV Praha

SKC Pecky

Cyklosport Kern

H.I.C.

CKMC Praha

Vsetaty

CKKYV Praha

VARTA - TJ SOKOL Ki
CK Vinohradské $lapky
Strahovsti osvoboditelé

CK Jesenik
Bike Brdy
CKKV

Vetas Kralupy

CKKV

FBT Pb

FKZ

KC Nové StraSeci
CTC Praha

Vetas Kralupy

VARTA - TJ SOKOL Ki
CKKYV Praha

CK Vinohradské Slapky
Lurich bike team

K. C. Vpred

Cyklo PORG

Central Bike

Bike Brdy

Vetas Kralupy

VARTA - TJ SOKOL Ki
CK sport Blazek

CKKV

Vodni stavby
Strahovsti osvoboditel¢
H.I.C.

AC Quentin

CKKV
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1964
1964
1965
1967
1968
1960
1963
1951
1952
1970

1980
1964
1958
1969
1992
1952
1968
1963
1963
1969
1977
1965
1988
1963
1967
1968
1968
1957
1950
1947
1968
1969
1950
1963
1965
1947
1960
1962
1969
1970
1955
1953
1963
1956
1981
1960
1946
1954
1957
1948
1958
1978
1966
1958

DNF
DNF

1:37:30,0
1:37:55,0
1:37:55,2
1:37:55,3
1:37:55,4
1:37:55,6
1:37:55,7
1:37:55,8
1:37:56,0
1:37:56,2

1:38:37,0
1:43:42,1
1:43:42,2
1:43:42,4
1:43:42,5
1:43:42,6
1:43:42,7
1:43:42,8
1:43:42,9
1:43:43,0
1:44:01,0
1:47:30,0
1:47:37,0
1:47:37,1
1:48:42,0
1:48:42,1
1:48:42,2
1:48:42,3
1:48:42,5
1:48:42,6
1:49:00,0
1:49:00,1
1:49:24,0
1:52:35,0
1:55:16,0
1:58:27,0
1:58:27,1
1:58:34,0
1:58:34,1
1:59:09,0
1:59:49,0
2:00:10,0
2:00:10,1
2:00:54,0
2:00:54,2
2:05:33,0
2:07:51,0
2:07:51,1
2:09:25,0
2:11:27,0
2:11:54,0
2:15:26,0



